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Anlage
Hasenécker 1, 71134 Aidlingen

Sportwart/in
Bringmann, Jette
sportwart@ta-deufringen.de

Jugendwart/in

Ziegler, Denise
T 01782829856 jugendwart@ta-deufringen.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Tanja Loeffler
m 017634402322; Tanja.C.Moeller@t-online.de
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Flérchinger, Jessica
Kohler, Judith
Pfander, Melanie
Reiff, Nicole
Schmidt, Franziska
Breitling, Annelie
Litz, Celine
Kohler, Anne
Schmidt, Stefanie
Asbach, Catharina
Zondler, Tamara
Schoeller, Julia
Hoppe, Stefanie
Jarak, Maya
Beck, Belinda
Méller, Tanja
Lange, Lena
Schneider, Alina
Bringmann, Jette
Hildebrand, Lena
Kreuels, Lisa

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29400435
29300077
28209305
29300896
29852191
20101847
20102055
28750246
26351376
29951242
20154664
20050597
29351537
20101349
29352248
29350347
28950940
29650544
28051944
29750227
29250211

LK DR Info
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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